Under R T T C Regulations Course G.892
EAST SUSSEX CYCLING ASSOCIATION

President R Stringer Esg

29 Miles Men & Womens 2 Up Scratch Team Time Trial

Sunday April 1lst 1979

Timekeeper R Humphrey

Event Organiser J R Dutson.l2.Lansdowne Crescent,Hailsham.

Event Headquarters Hellingly Village Hall

Prize Values 1st Team £6. 2nd Team £4.,3rd Team £2.

Course G.892 Details

Start on A.267 Just south of Hellingly
Village Hall Traffic Island,opposite the R A C Sign,
Proceed to Boship Roundabout «684 Mls
Right on the A.22 through Golden Cross,Whitesmith and
East Hoathly to Lane just short of Halland Cross Roads. 7.614
Left through lane to junction with B.2192,Left on B.2192
through Shortgate & Ringmer to Middleham.(approx: 1+ mls

short of the junction with A.26). 12.431

Left up hill and past Glyndebourne and through Glynde

to Junction with A.27. 15.291

Left on A.27 through Selmeston & Wilmington to junction

with the A.22 at Polegate. 234458
Left on A.22 to Boship Roundabout 27 «596
Leave Roundabout by 2nd Exit on A.267 to Finish at ;
Drain under Power Cables just short of Start. 28,327 Mlse

RT T C Team Time Trial Regulationse

No teams or members of teams shall take shelter from other vehicles
or members of other teams.

The normal formation of a team shall be single file with the mimimum
amount of echeclon to allow a view ahead for each rider.In passing
other teams or vehicles teams shall always be in single file.

No racing shall teke place between teams or individual riders.If onec
team overtakes another the onus shall be upon the overtaken team to
avoild such racing by dropping back if neccessarye

Every rider 1n each team shall be seperately respohsible for keeping
a continuous lookout ahcad and obeylng all laws,road signs and Policec
signalse
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ORDER OF STARTING

Ewart
Stewart
Piggott
Proir
Leigh
Taub
Manser

W Smith
Neild
Dicks

B Honeyball
A Landless
M Coles
Pratt
Ashdown

A Wall

F Kitching
Dunbar
Hillman
Brooks
Taylor
Johnson

J Baker

J Waite

rs P Pearson

Gearing
Harkness
Panton
Greenway
R Lade
Hill

M Wells

E Jones

P Jones
Southerden:
Robilliard
J O'Brien
M Burgess
Jd Roberts
Christie
Wyatt

H Limbrey
Phillips
Bradshaw
W Crofts
F Peachey
Palmer
Shrubb

S Woodman
Stehnle

Central Sussex CC
Eastbourne Rovers C C
Brighton Mitre,CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Southborough & District Wheelers
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
BEastbourne Rovers
Hastings & St Leonards GC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Hastings & St Leonards CC
Brighton Mitre CC
Hastings & St Leonards CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Brighton Mitre CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Brighton Mitre CC

Central Sussex CC
Hastings & St Leonards CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Sussex Noﬁéds CC

Lewes Wanderers CC
Southborough & District Wheelers
Central Sussex CC

Southborough & District Wheelers

8e19am
821
8.23am
8e25
827
B8.29am
8431
8033
8.35am
8437
8e39
Bedlam
Bed3am
8445
847
Be49am
B8e51
B¢53
Be55am
8457
8459
9.01lam
9.03
9.05
9407am
9.0%am
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